
DIARY OF EVENTS  

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
 
Summer Terms Begins      Thursday 18 April  

 
Club Registration     Friday 19 April  

S2 Hill Top Residential Trip   Friday 26 - Saturday 27 April   
Individual & Class Photographs  Monday 29 April   
Maths Week Mon 29 April – Fri 3 May  

Prospective Parents’ Open Evening  Wed 1 May (3.30pm – 
6.30pm) 

J3 Coffee Morning  Friday 3 May 
May Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 
S2 Parents’ Information Evening Wednesday 8 May (7pm) 

S4 Spain Information Meeting  Thursday 9 May (3.45pm) 
Book Fair Thurs 9 – Thurs 16 May  

S2 Coffee Morning  Friday 10 May  
S3 Parents’ Information Evening Wednesday 15 May (7pm) 
S1 Coffee Morning  Friday 17 May  

‘Fashion for Dachshunds’ Day Friday 17 May  
FOMC May Ball Saturday 18 May  

S4 Challenge Week 1     Monday 20 – Friday 24 May 
STEAM Week      Monday 20 – Friday 24 May  
J1 Coffee Morning     Friday 24 May 

 
May Half Term     25 May – 2 June (inclusive) 

 
J3 to S1 Transition Evening Wednesday 5 June (7pm) 

Festival of Music Individual & Form Thurs 6 June (Individual) 
and Fri 7 June (Form) 

S4 Residential Trip to Spain   Mon 10 – Sat 15 June  

J1 & S1 Parents’ Evenings    Monday 10 June  
EY, J2 & J3 Parents’ Evenings    Tuesday 11 June  

S3 Coffee Morning      Friday 14 June 
S4 Challenge Week 2     Mon 17 – Fri 21 June  
S2 Parents’ Evening     Mon 17 & Tues 18 June  

EY to J1 Transition Talk  Wednesday 19 June (9am)  
S1 Trip to the National Gallery   Friday 21 June  

J2 Coffee Morning      Friday 21 June  
S1/S2 House Rounders    Monday 24 June  
S3 Parents’ Evenings     Mon 24 & Tues 25 June  

S3/S4 House Rounders Wednesday 26 June  
Junior Sports Day  Thursday 27 June  

(EY & J1 9.15am)  
(J2 & J3 11am) 

Senior Sports Day  Friday 28 June  

(S1 & S2 9.15am) 
(S3 & S4 1.30pm) 

 
 



 
 

 
S1/S2 House Cricket    Monday 1 July  

S3/S4 House Cricket    Wednesday 3 July  
Merton Musical Showcase   Friday 5 July (1.30pm) 
School Enrichment Week    Mon 8 – Thurs 12 July  

Moving Up Day      Tuesday 9 July  
Summer Prizegiving     Wednesday 10 July  

Junior (2pm) & Senior (7pm)  
FOMC Prom on the Pitch     Thurs 11 July (6pm – 9pm)  
Talent Competition     Friday 12 July 

 
End of Term       Friday 12 July at 12 noon 

 
Summer Playscheme    Mon 15 July - Fri 9 August  

 


